RRHA rent balances
Public housing community

Creighton
Fairfield

Gilpin

Hillside

Mosby

Senior housing
Whitcomb

tenants

owing

back rent
108
286
468
242
297
129
265

% of tenants total owed

60%
65%
62%
62%
67%
43%
62%

$112,554
$458,956
$739,837
$266,696
$410,743
$103,644
$324,433

average owed

$1,042
$1,605
$1,581
$1,102
$1,383

$803
$1,224



