RRHA rent balances				
Public housing community	tenants owing back rent	% of tenants	total owed	average owed
Creighton	108	60%	\$112,554	\$1,042
Fairfield	286	65%	\$458,956	\$1,605
Gilpin	468	62%	\$739,837	\$1,581
Hillside	242	62%	\$266,696	\$1,102
Mosby	297	67%	\$410,743	\$1,383
Senior housing	129	43%	\$103,644	\$803
Whitcomb	265	62%	\$324,433	\$1,224